Chlapci: 20

Poradi Jméno
1. Mikulas
2. Mat¢j
3. Simon
4. Martin
5. Adam
6. Jachym
7. Ondra
8. Radek
9. Jakub
10. Sam
11. Tomas
12. Ales
13. Lukas
14. Jachym
15. Tadeas
16. Vojta
17. Maxim
18. Marek
19. Dominik
20. Vojtéch

Piijmeni
Petrik
Kocka
Kubis
Skopal
Siméné
Obal
Kalousek
Forgac
Tomsh
Jantu
Moscalek
Cech
Novotny
Jakl
Pirek
Rund
Savov
Macke
Slyvinszki
Nejedly

Mezi Skolni zavod 2016

Ro¢nik
2004
2001
2004
2001
2002
2005
2002
2001
2004
2004
2001
2005
2005
2004
2003
2004
2002
2002
2001
2004

Startovni listina - finale

Oddil Sponzor

Skola
7S Cerveny Vch
Malostranské gymnazium
ZS Petfiny Sever
Malostranské gymnéazium
ZS Norbertov
ZS Petiiny Sever
7S Nam. Svobody
ZS Ohradni
78 Ustavni
ZS Karla Capka
ZS Karla Capka
78 Ustavni
ZS Curie
Malostranské gymnazium
7S Hostynska
ZS Nam. Svobody
ZS Karla Capka
ZS Hovor&ovicka
ZS Hovor&ovicka

7S Cerveny Vich

Trida

6.D
4.AG
6.B
4.AG
8.A
6.A
9.B
9.A
6.C
6.A
8.A
6.C
57
2.BG
7.tfida
6.A
8.B
9.A
9.A
6.D



Divky: 20
Poradi
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celkem: 40

Jméno
Barbora
Eliska
Tereza
Anna
Marie
Kristyna
Katefina
Michaela
Markéta
Ema
Julie
Anna
Alzbéta
Valentyna
Sarka
Anna
Sabina
Eliska
Iris
Bohdana

Piijmeni
Prochazkova
Kripnerova
Jeleckova
Tranova
Tranova
Dubska
Bartosova
Dubska
Lerchova
Pollertova
Bouftilova
Stejskalova
Dolezalova
Cervena
Vodeéracka
Riedlova
Civerna
Bolonska
Znidarocova

Souckova

Ro¢nik
2002
2004
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004
2005
2001
2005
2004
2003
2004

Oddil

Sponzor

Skola
Malostranské gymnazium
Z8 Petrovice
ZS Cerveny Vich
ZS Lauderovy koly
ZS Lauderovy $koly
Malostranské gymnazium
ZS Radotin
Malostranské gymnazium
ZS Plaminkové
ZS Lauderovy $koly
7S Pettiny Sever
ZS Radotin
Malostranské gymndzium
ZS Curie
ZS Ustavni
ZS Ohradni
ZS Tupolevova
Malostranské gymnazium
ZS Curie
ZS Norbertov

Datum a ¢as tisku:27.11.2016 21:25:54

Trida
4.AG
7.B
9.ro¢nik
4.0
4.0
3.BG
7.A
1.AG
6.B
2.0
6.A
6.A
3.BG
6.A
6.B
9.A
6.A
2.BG
8.B
7.A






